2020 - 2021 WEMBA Class 45 Coaching Schedule
START DATE END DATE EVENT

6/26/20

6/26/20

7/6/20

7/20/20

7/27/20

8/24/20

9/21/20

10/19/20

11/16/20

12/14/20

1/11/21

6/26/20

7/3/20

7/17/20

7/24/20

8/21/20

9/18/20

10/16/20

11/13/20

12/11/20

1/8/21

2/5/21

Information Session

Enrollment

Qualtrics Deadline: self
assessment/minimum number of
respondents complete

Student Assignments

Goal Setting Session

Coaching Session #1

Coaching Session #2

Midpoint feedback survey for program

Coaching Session #3

Coaching Session #4

Coaching Session #5

Coaching Session #6

Final feedback survey for program

TIME

12:30 pm
PST

LOCATION

Virtual

Online

NOTES

Sign up through Qualtrics

Email Invitation

Email

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

Online

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

student and coach

schedule independently

virtually

Online

60 minute session

60 minute session

60 minute session

20 minute survey

60 minute session

60 minute session

60 minute session

60 minute session

20 minute survey

PARTICIPANT(S)

Prospective Students/ ECFP Team

Students

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student




