2020 - 2021 WEMBA Class 45 Coaching Schedule

START DATE	END DATE	EVENT	TIME	LOCATION	NOTES	PARTICIPANT(S)
6/26/20	6/26/20	Information Session	12:30 pm PST	Virtual		Prospective Students/ ECFP Team
6/26/20	7/3/20	Enrollment		Online	Sign up through Qualtrics	Students
7/6/20	7/17/20	Qualtrics Deadline: self assessment/minimum number of respondents complete		Email Invitat	tion	
7/20/20	7/24/20	Student Assignments		Email		
7/27/20	8/21/20	Goal Setting Session	student and coach schedule independently virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
8/24/20	9/18/20	Coaching Session #1	student and coach schedule independently virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
9/21/20	10/16/20	Coaching Session #2	student and coach schedule independently virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
		Midpoint feedback survey for program		Online	20 minute survey	Student
10/19/20	11/13/20	Coaching Session #3	student and coach schedule independently virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
11/16/20	12/11/20	Coaching Session #4	student and coach schedule independently virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
12/14/20	1/8/21	Coaching Session #5	student and coach schedule independently virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
1/11/21	2/5/21	Coaching Session #6	student and o schedule inde virtually		60 minute session	Student/Coach
		Final feedback survey for program		Online	20 minute survey	Student